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Foundations of Equity, Inclusion, and Social Justice 

 Dr. Bill Stackman, Associate Vice President for Student Services, University of Notre Dame, 574-631-

5550, william.stackman.1@nd.edu  

 Dr. Mamta Accapadi, Dean of Student Life, Oregon State University, 541-737-8748; 

mamta.accapadi@oregonstate.edu 

 Rae-Anne C. Butera  Associate Dean of Students  Smith College,  413- 585-4940,  rbutera@smith.edu 

 Dr. Tanya Williams, Deputy Vice President of Institutional Diversity and Community Engagement, Union 

Theological Seminary, 413-329-5847,  tanyaovea@me.com  

 Megan Perry-Spears, Dean of Students, The College of St. Scholastica, 218-723-6029, 

mperryspears@css.edu 

 Dr. Dafina-Lazarus Stewart, Associate Professor Higher Education and Student Affairs, Bowling Green 

State University, 419-372-6876, dafinas@bgsu.edu 

 Dr. Jeanne Collins, Superintendent, Burlington School District, Burlington, Vermont, 802-865-5332, 

jcollins@bsdvt.org  

Creating Inclusive Campus Environments 

 Emily Johnson, Director, Office of Institutional Diversity, The College of St. Scholastica,  

 651-293-6804; ejohns11@css.edu 

 Dr. Shelly Kerr, Director, University Counseling and Testing Center, University of Oregon, 541-346-3227; 

skerr@uoregon.edu 

 Dr. Bilin P. Tsai, co-chair of the Campus Change Team, Professor and Department Head, Chemistry and 

Biochemistry; University of Minnesota Duluth 218-726-7220  btsai@d.umn.edu  

 Susana Pelayo-Woodward, co-chair of the Campus Change Team, Director, Office of Cultural Diversity, 

University of Minnesota Duluth; 218-726-8444  swoodwar@d.umn.edu  

 Lori Lindgen, Assistant Professor, Undergraduate Nursing, The College of St. Scholastica, (218) 723-

5946, llindgre@css.edu  

 Dr. Denise Vujnovich, Vice President Student Services & College Relations, Western Technical College, 

608-785-9190, VujnovichD@westerntc.edu 

Training of Trainers Programs: 

 University of Minnesota Duluth 

 I designed and facilitated Training of Facilitator Programs in both 2011 and 2012 

 Dr. Bilin P. Tsai, co-chair of the Campus Change Team, Professor and Department Head, Chemistry and 

Biochemistry; University of Minnesota Duluth 218-726-7220  btsai@d.umn.edu  

 Susana Pelayo-Woodward, co-chair of the Campus Change Team, Director, Office of Cultural Diversity, 

University of Minnesota Duluth; 218-726-8444  swoodwar@d.umn.edu  

 George Mason University (I facilitated in-depth skill development for campus diversity trainers on how 

to respond during difficult dialogues and triggering events in 2011) 

 Dr. Rebecca A. Walter, Associate Director, Office of Diversity, Inclusion and Multicultural  Education, 

George Mason University; 703-993-9129; rwalter@gmu.edu  

 Washington University (In 2010 I partnered with an internal change team to develop and implement a 

6+ month trainer development program for new diversity trainers. I facilitated an initial 1.5 day session 

and then provided additional resources and coached internal leaders who designed and facilitated bi-

monthly trainings with the facilitators.) 
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 Naomi Daradar Sigg, Coordinator of Student Involvement/Multicultural Leadership 

Washington University in St. Louis; 314- 935-6144 naomi.daradar@wustl.edu 

 Mount Holyoke College (In 2009 I partnered with a planning team to redesign and expand their 

PreOrientation Programs to focus on issues of race and nationality. I wrote the curriculum for a 

significant portion of the overall 3-day program as well as the specifics for the sessions with white 

domestic and international students. I designed and facilitated the opening 3-hour session for the 300+ 

students and worked with the Orientation Leaders to refine their skills to lead core group discussions. 

 Dr. Tanya Williams, formerly Associate Dean of Students, Mount Holyoke College; currently Deputy Vice 

President of Institutional Diversity and Community Engagement, Union Theological Seminary; 413-329-

5847, tanyaovea@me.com  

Create High-Performing Leadership Teams 

 Steve Lyons, Vice President for Student Affairs, The College of St. Scholastica,  

 218-723-6167; slyons@css.edu 

 Megan Perry-Spears, Dean of Students, The College of St. Scholastica, 218-723-6029; 

mperryspears@css.edu 

 Dr. Gail Carberry, President, Quinsigamond Community College, 508-854-4203,  

gcarberry@qcc.mass.edu 

 Navigating Triggering Events 

 Dr. Rebecca A. Walter, Associate Director, Office of Diversity, Inclusion and Multicultural  Education, 

George Mason University; 703-993-9129; rwalter@gmu.edu  

 Megan Perry-Spears, Dean of Students, The College of St. Scholastica, 218-723-6029; 

mperryspears@css.edu 

White Ally Development Program 

 Dr. Eric Hansen, Director of Housing, San Diego State University, (619) 594-5742, 

ehansen@mail.sdsu.edu  

 Dr. Eric Alexander, Director of Student Leadership and Involvement, Oregon State University, 541-737 

8849, eric.alexander@oregonstate.edu 
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